

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8622/2022

M/s Tcl-Utm (Jv)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. James Bedi, Advocate for
Mr. Vivek Dangi, Advocate

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA**

Order

15/07/2022

List this case in the next week.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

Mohita /6



सत्यमेव जयते