

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8622/2022

M/s TCL-UTM (JV)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manish Bakshi, Joint Commissioner Circle-D, Udaipur (Officer Incharge)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

16/03/2023

None for the petitioner.

Mr. Manish Bakshi, Joint Commissioner Circle-D, Udaipur
(Officer Incharge), is present on behalf of the respondents.

List after six weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR), J

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR), J