

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8622/2022

M/s TCL-UTM (JV)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner	:	Mr. Vivek Tyagi Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. Ajay Shukla Advocate. Mr. Jai Lodha Advocate. Mr. Anand Sharma Advocate

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

27/05/2024

Stay application has become infructuous by efflux of time and the same is, accordingly, disposed off.

List this petition in the second week of July, 2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ