

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8622/2022

M/s Tcl-Utm (Jv)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Dangi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak Mr. Ajay Shukla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

02/12/2025

Mr. Sandeep Pathak-learned counsel appears for the respondents no.6 and 7. He prays for and is granted two weeks' time to prepare the case for arguments.

List the matter thereafter.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /722