

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8622/2022

M/s Tcl-Utm (Jv)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vivek Dangi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ajay Shukla with Mr. Raghav Sharma
Mr. Shivam Sharma & Ms. Jyoti Sharma
Mr. Devesh Yadav
Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

23/04/2026

List this case for final disposal on 18.05.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J