

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8622/2022
CNR: RJHC020424322022 | URN: CW / 17271U / 2022

M/s Tcl-Utm (Jv) -----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan -----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Chanchal Sharma for Mr. Vivek Dangi
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG Ms. Chelsi Agarwal Mr. Ajay Shukla with Ms. Jyoti Sharma Mr. Shivam Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

11/08/2026

At the unopposed request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, post this matter on 16.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

35/Aman/Shivam